001 - Autauga County Schools

Revenues
State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources

Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services

Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services

General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay

General Service

Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:

Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

9/20/2021 10:46:36 AM

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 10

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System
Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

GENERAL
Budget Actual
$55,214,564.00 $46,109,145.61
$154,496.00 $136,187.90
$15,563,662.35 $14,785,585.18
$138,890.00 $202,077.64

$71,071,612.35

$41,885,727.65
$11,531,354.79
$6,926,992.00
$5,402,348.28
$3,343,739.54
$1,110,796.49
$0.00
$1,051,605.08
$71,252,563.83

$810,755.13
$3,286,366.16
($2,475,611.03)

($2,656,562.51)

$15,652,346.69
$12,995,784.18

$61,232,996.33

$34,065,580.60
$9,308,781.99
$5,132,261.56
$4,453,419.11
$2,432,866.38
$837,105.69
$0.00
$877,888.21
$57,107,903.54

$430,933.58
$1,242,448.72
($811,515.14)

$3,313,577.65

$15,652,346.69
$18,965,924.34

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($9,105,418.39)
($18,308.10)
($778,077.17)
$63,187.64
($9,838,616.02)

$7,820,147.05
$2,222,572.80
$1,794,730.44
$948,929.17
$910,873.16
$273,690.80
$0.00
$173,716.87
$14,144,660.29

($379,821.55)
$2,043,917.44
$1,664,095.89

$5,970,140.16

$0.00
$5,970,140.16

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$19,928,830.85
$3,677,077.62
$134,500.00
$23,740,408.47

$15,125,374.34
$2,696,426.17
$819,956.68
$510,926.92
$421,082.50
$500,000.00
$0.00
$6,763,129.24
$26,836,895.85

$3,529,197.01
$612,979.13
$2,916,217.88

($180,269.50)

$3,734,807.27
$3,554,537.77

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$67.50
$11,336,013.05
$1,318,795.86
$19,817.21
$12,674,693.62

$6,888,264.51
$1,037,117.25
$553,517.52
$3,486,688.57
$172,135.77
$113,697.90
$0.00
$2,651,984.12
$14,903,405.64

$1,415,665.17
$291,689.80
$1,123,975.37

($1,104,736.65)

$3,734,807.27
$2,630,070.62

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$67.50
($8,592,817.80)
($2,358,281.76)
($114,682.79)
($11,065,714.85)

$8,237,109.83
$1,659,308.92
$266,439.16
($2,975,761.65)
$248,946.73
$386,302.10
$0.00
$4,111,145.12
$11,933,490.21

($2,113,531.84)
$321,289.33
($1,792,242.51)

($924,467.15)

$0.00
($924,467.15)
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